2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
4
2
1
5
3
1
1
2
7
1]
|
3
1
2

WHIDBY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

For Leadership in Health Sciences
7625 Springhill Houston, Tx. 77021
Phone: 713-746-8170 Fax: 713-746-8173

Third Grade
2023 - 2024 Supply List

pack #2 wooden pencil (standard yellow)
enclosed pencil sharpener

small box crayons

small box markers

box colored pencils

paint set

plastic ruler (inch and centimeter)
small scissor

glue sticks

pink erasers (latex free)

pencil box

packs of pocket folders with prongs
packs white copying paper (500 count)
pack construction paper

pack index card

packs wide ruled paper (200 count)
black marble composition books

2" black 3 ring binder

roll paper towel

boxes of facial tissues

container Lysol or Clorox wipes
bottles hand sanitizer



